A
HEATHWOOD

HOME AT lASTAI

Heathwood Homes (Huron) Limited ** Pending **

245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100

PO# DE-UK-3-3190B-6-16159

Toronto, Ontario Created: 18Jan23
M2J 4W9 Created By: Bei Liu
Ph: (416) 490-1400 Approved By: Unauthorized

Fax: (416) 490-1401

Required Date: 18Jan23

Vendor

Frendel Kitchens Limited

Ph:

Fax: (905) 670-1986

Ship To Reference
Re: Lot 3190B-6 Phase 3
Model: 20-1456 A The Hampton
Site: Wallaceton

Quantity

Account

Description

Unit Price

Ext. Price

1.00

0704

SKETCH # 3 - 04D-Increase vanity to kitchen height
greater than 3 Feet (90cm high, maintains vanity
depth) Viking -

$370.00

$370.00

1.00

0704

OVALYN SINK SPEC PAGE 25-26 - PLUMBING -
OPTION FROM ONE SINK TO DOUBLE SINKS,
INCLUDING STD CHATEAU FAUCET
UNDERMOUNT OVALYN SINK ONE EXTRA
VANITY LIGHT AND CABINET CONVERSION 2D
VIKING - CABINETRY-2D Convert CABINETRY
Viking: Eletrical-Additional Vanity Light: GRANITE-
Additiona

$85.00

$85.00

1.00

0704

SKETCH # 3 - 04H-66cm deep fridge enclosure
(counter depth) with (1) wall ([1] 66cm deep gable
and [1] 66¢cm deep cabinet) (This is not a zero
clearance enclosure. Standard heights and widths
will be used.) Viking -

$440.00

$440.00

1.00

0704

SKETCH # 3 - 11A-Upper angle corner per unit
Viking -

$275.00

$275.00

2.00

0704

SKETCH # 3 - 12B-Pots and pans drawers (width
min. 60cm/max. 90cm) (size subject to floor plan)
Viking ONE ON EACH SIDE OF STOVE -

$420.00

$840.00

1.00

0704

SKETCH # 3 - 12D-Vanity bank of drawers (60cm to
90cm wide) Viking IN CENTRE VANITY
UPGRADED TO DOUBLE SINKS -

$375.00

$375.00

2.00

0704

SKETCH # 3 - 11D-Vanity bank of drawers (max.
width 55cm) Viking -

$270.00

$540.00

1.00

0704

SKETCH # 3 - 28B-Base pie-cut corner lazy-Susan
hardware only (BPC must be part of contract)
(includes [2] white 270-degree plastic trays) Viking -

$105.00

$105.00

Total:

$3,030.00




Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.

- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.

- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.

- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.
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