

**Heathwood Homes (Huron) Limited** 

245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100 Toronto, Ontario M2J 4W9

**Ship To** 

Ph: (416) 490-1400 Fax: (416) 490-1401 \*\* Pending \*\*

PO# DE-UK-3-3190B-6-16159

Created: 18Jan23 Created By: Bei Liu

Approved By: Unauthorized Required Date: 18Jan23

Vendor

Frendel Kitchens Limited

Reference

Re: Lot 3190B-6 Phase 3

Model: 20-1456 A The Hampton

Site: Wallaceton

Ph:

Fax: (905) 670-1986

Quantity	Account	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
1.00	0704	SKETCH # 3 - 04D-Increase vanity to kitchen height greater than 3 Feet (90cm high, maintains vanity depth) Viking -	\$370.00	\$370.00
1.00	0704	OVALYN SINK SPEC PAGE 25-26 - PLUMBING - OPTION FROM ONE SINK TO DOUBLE SINKS, INCLUDING STD CHATEAU FAUCET UNDERMOUNT OVALYN SINK ONE EXTRA VANITY LIGHT AND CABINET CONVERSION 2D VIKING - CABINETRY-2D Convert CABINETRY Viking: Eletrical-Additional Vanity Light: GRANITE-Additiona	\$85.00	\$85.00
1.00	0704	SKETCH # 3 - 04H-66cm deep fridge enclosure (counter depth) with (1) wall ([1] 66cm deep gable and [1] 66cm deep cabinet) (This is not a zero clearance enclosure. Standard heights and widths will be used.) Viking -	\$440.00	\$440.00
1.00	0704	SKETCH # 3 - 11A-Upper angle corner per unit Viking -	\$275.00	\$275.00
2.00	0704	SKETCH # 3 - 12B-Pots and pans drawers (width min. 60cm/max. 90cm) (size subject to floor plan) Viking ONE ON EACH SIDE OF STOVE -	\$420.00	\$840.00
1.00	0704	SKETCH # 3 - 12D-Vanity bank of drawers (60cm to 90cm wide) Viking IN CENTRE VANITY UPGRADED TO DOUBLE SINKS -	\$375.00	\$375.00
2.00	0704	SKETCH # 3 - 11D-Vanity bank of drawers (max. width 55cm) Viking -	\$270.00	\$540.00
1.00	0704	SKETCH # 3 - 28B-Base pie-cut corner lazy-Susan hardware only (BPC must be part of contract) (includes [2] white 270-degree plastic trays) Viking -	\$105.00	\$105.00
			Total:	\$3,030.00

## **Notes**

- All above amounts are net of taxes.
- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.